
Determination Letter Mailing For:
ZA-2021-3349-MPA-1A
Mailing Date: December 9, 2021

Council District 13 - O’Farrell
City Hall, Room: no information on file
Mail Stop: no information on file

  
  Applicant: Hollywood Citizen New, LLC
  c/o Paul Fuhrman
 1605 North Cahuenga Boulevard
 Los Angeles Ca 90028

  
  Representative: Reuben Duarte
  Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hampton
 333 South Hope Street 43rd Floor
 Los Angeles Ca 90071
  

Appellant: Casey Maddren, Citizens for 
a Better LA
2141 Cahuenga Boulevard Apt. 17
Los Angeles Ca 90068

  Sarahi Ortega 
  Planning Assistant
  Sarahi.ortega@lacity.org 

Etta Armstrong
etta.armstrong@lacity.org
Commissioner Executive Assistant

Deborah Kahen
Senior City Planner
Deborah.kahen@lacity.org 

Priya Mehendale
Senior City Planner
Priya.mehendale@lacity.org

Irene Gonzalez
Commission Office Manager 
Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org 

Jane Choi
Principal City Planner
Jane.choi@lacity.org 

 Henry Chu
Associate Zoning Administrator
Henry.chu@lacity.org

Jason Chan 
City Planner 
Jason.chan@lacity.org
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